681
C
H
IC
A
G
O
 C

NFPA 101, NEC/OSHA,  most
state and local codes
• City of Chicago approval
Number 3238
HR87C
HR117C
HR12117C
S t e e l
H i g h  C a p a c i t y
HR180C
HR12170C
HR12210C
HR12360C
Model Type DC Voltage 1 1/2 Hours Lamp Watts Remote Watts Figure
HR87C SLC 6 87 24 63 1
HR117C SLC 6 117 24 93 1
HR12117C SLC 12 117 24 93 1
HR180C SLC 6 180 24 156 2
HR12170C SLC 12 170 24 146 2
HR12210C SLC 12 210 24 186 2
HR12360C SLC 12 360 24 336 2
D I M E N S I O N S
D E S C R I P T I O N
The real workhorse in emergency lighting systems...these durable, reliable units are unparalleled in
performance and provide freedom from maintenance.